u7

IPR

EVZ
99jrs 1
99jrs 2

Birds/KSV

LE-Kings

Caps

12:43-12:52

09:00-09:12 EVZ vs. Caps 99jrs 1 vs. LE Kings 99jrs 2 vs. Birds/KSV
09:14-09:26 99jrs 1vs. IPR 99jrs 2 vs. Caps Birds/KSVvs. LE Kings
09:28-09:40 99jrs 2 vs. EVZ Birds/KSV vs. IPR LE Kings vs. Caps
09:42-09:54 | Birds/KSVvs.99jrs1 LE Kings vs. EVZ Caps vs. IPR
09:56-10:08 | LE Kings vs. 99jrs 2 Caps vs. 99jrs 1 IPR vs. EVZ
10:10-10:12 | Caps vs. Birds/KSV IPR vs. 99jrs 2 EVZ vs. 99jrs 1
10:14-10:26 IPR vs. LE Kings EVZ vs. Birds/KSV 99jrs 1 vs. 99jrs 2
10:28-10:37

10:39-10:48

10:50-10:59

11:00-11:15 Eisreinigung

11:15-11:24

11:26-11:35

11:37-11:46

11:48-11:57

11:59-12:08 |

12:10-12:19

12:21-12:30 |

12:32-12:41




