



Turnierplan 30.11.2025 Frohnleiten		
U7	U9	U9
IPR	IPR	Caps 1
EVZ	EVZ	Caps 2
99jrs 1	99jrs 1	
99jrs 2	99jrs 2	
Birds/KSV	99jrs 3	
LE-Kings	KSV	
Caps	LE-Kings	

Uhrzeit	Feld A	Ergebnis A	Feld B	Ergebnis B	Feld C	Ergebnis C
09:00-09:12	EVZ vs. Caps		99jrs 1 vs. LE Kings		99jrs 2 vs. Birds/KSV	
09:14-09:26	99jrs 1 vs. IPR		99jrs 2 vs. Caps		Birds/KSV vs. LE Kings	
09:28-09:40	99jrs 2 vs. EVZ		Birds/KSV vs. IPR		LE Kings vs. Caps	
09:42-09:54	Birds/KSV vs. 99jrs 1		LE Kings vs. EVZ		Caps vs. IPR	
09:56-10:08	LE Kings vs. 99jrs 2		Caps vs. 99jrs 1		IPR vs. EVZ	
10:10-10:12	Caps vs. Birds/KSV		IPR vs. 99jrs 2		EVZ vs. 99jrs 1	
10:14-10:26	IPR vs. LE Kings		EVZ vs. Birds/KSV		99jrs 1 vs. 99jrs 2	
10:28-10:37	EVZ vs. Caps 2		99jrs 1 vs. Caps 1		99jrs 2 vs. LE Kings	
10:39-10:48	99jrs 3 vs. KSV		99jrs 1 vs. IPR		99jrs 2 vs. Caps 2	
10:50-10:59	99jrs 3 vs. Caps 1		KSV vs. LE Kings		99jrs 2 vs. EVZ	
11:00-11:15	Eisreinigung					
11:15-11:24	99jrs 3 vs. IPR		KSV vs. Caps 2		LE Kings vs. Caps 1	
11:26-11:35	99jrs 3 vs. 99jrs 1		KSV vs. EVZ		LE Kings vs. IPR	
11:37-11:46	Caps 1 vs. Caps 2		KSV vs. 99jrs 2		LE Kings vs. 99jrs 1	
11:48-11:57	Caps 1 vs. EVZ		Caps 2 vs. IPR		LE Kings vs. 99jrs 3	
11:59-12:08	Caps 1 vs. 99jrs 2		Caps 2 vs. 99jrs 1		IPR vs. EVZ	
12:10-12:19	Caps 1 vs. KSV		Caps 2 vs. 99jrs 3		IPR vs. 99jrs 2	
12:21-12:30	EVZ vs. 99jrs 1		Caps 2 vs. LE Kings		IPR vs. KSV	
12:32-12:41	EVZ vs. 99jrs 3		99jrs 1 vs. 99jrs 2		IPR vs. Caps 1	
12:43-12:52	EVZ vs. LE Kings		99jrs 1 vs. KSV		99jrs 2 vs. 99jrs 3	